
QUOTATION  

QUOTATION No.    591−13558
TO: STEVE

CASH ON DELIVERY COD
EDMUNDSON ELECTRICAL LTD
SEPH WAY
YORK ROAD INDUSTRIAL PARK
MALTON

Branch Address:
EDMUNDSON ELECTRICAL

SEPH WAY, YORK RD IND ESTATE
MALTON, NORTH YORKSHIRE
YO17 6YF
T:01653 697981 F:01653 695963

PAGE    1

Y017 6YF MALTON.591@EEL.CO.UK

YOUR REF:
EMAIL TO:
DATE:

SYNERGI
STEVE.HENDERSON@SYNERGI.ORG.UK
10/06/25

To the customer,

We thank you for your valued enquiry and have pleasure in submitting our quotation herewith, subject to our conditions
of sale. Prices, discounts and deliveries quoted are at today's date. Prices charged on invoice must be those ruling at
time of despatch. Ex−stock is quoted subject to goods being unsold at the time of receiving your order.

Qty. Unit Description Price  Per Disc.  Total

      3   

      6   

      1   

      1   

      1   

      1   

  EACH

  EACH

  EACH

  EACH

  EACH

  EACH

  ATC HEATERS

  ATC WLS500 LIFESTYLE RADIATOR 500W

  ATC WLS1800 LIFESTYLE RADIATOR 1800W

  SUNAMP

  SUNAMP THERMINO 70 EPLUS

  SUNAMP OPTIONS

  SUNAMP INSTALLATION ACCESSORY KIT

  SUNAMP WATER CONDITIONER

  AIRIUS

  AIRIUS DESTRAT EX−A−10−SP−SH−230−W

      304.93  

      528.31  

    1373.89  

      135.00  

      165.00  

      695.00  

       1  

       1  

       1  

       1  

       1  

       1  

      914.79  

    3169.86  

    1373.89  

      135.00  

      165.00  

      695.00  

TERMS    DELIVERY    ASAP

Edmundson Electrical Ltd.

 CARRIAGE       120.00  

 TOTAL  (Subject to VAT at current rate)
       6573.54  

ANDREW RYAN

Form 1066

E & OE
Registered Office: PO Box 1 Knutsford Cheshire WA16 6AY No. 2667012 VAT Reg. No. GB 338 2468 41

A trading name of Edmundson Electrical Ltd. FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS GO TO www.edmundson−electrical.co.uk/terms
Unless otherwise indicated, charges arising from compliance with the WEEE Regulations have been included in the price of the product.

http://www.edmundson-electrical.co.uk/terms
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