

QUOTATION

QUOTATION No. 591-13558

TO: STEVE Branch Address:

EDMUNDSON ELECTRICAL

SEPH WAY, YORK RD IND ESTATE

MALTON, NORTH YORKSHIRE

PAGE 1

CASH ON DELIVERY COD

EDMUNDSON ELECTRICAL LTD SEPH WAY

YORK ROAD INDUSTRIAL PARK YO17 6YF

MALTON T:01653 697981 F:01653 695963 Y017 6YF MALTON.591@EEL.CO.UK

YOUR REF: SYNERGI

EMAIL TO: STEVE.HENDERSON@SYNERGI.ORG.UK

DATE: 10/06/25

To the customer,

We thank you for your valued enquiry and have pleasure in submitting our quotation herewith, subject to our conditions of sale. Prices, discounts and deliveries quoted are at today's date. Prices charged on invoice must be those ruling at time of despatch. Ex–stock is quoted subject to goods being unsold at the time of receiving your order.

Qty.	Unit	Description	Price	Per	Disc.	Total
		ATC HEATERS				
3	EACH	ATC WLS500 LIFESTYLE RADIATOR 500W	304.93	1		914.79
6	EACH	ATC WLS1800 LIFESTYLE RADIATOR 1800W	528.31	1		3169.86
		SUNAMP				
1	EACH	SUNAMP THERMINO 70 EPLUS	1373.89	1		1373.89
		SUNAMP OPTIONS				
1	EACH	SUNAMP INSTALLATION ACCESSORY KIT	135.00	1		135.00
1	EACH	SUNAMP WATER CONDITIONER	165.00	1		165.00
		AIRIUS				
1	EACH	AIRIUS DESTRAT EX-A-10-SP-SH-230-W	695.00	1		695.00
TERMS DELIVERY ASAP CARRIAGE					120.00	
Edmundson Electrical Ltd. TOTAL (Subject to VAT at current rate)				6573.54		

ANDREW RYAN